FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Garofalo to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 201 by Senator Allain

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, change "and (k)" to "(k), and (l)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 4, after "in" and before "ensuing" change "an" to "the current and"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 13, change "and (k)" to "(k), and (l)"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 12, after "<u>Any</u>" and before "<u>provider</u>" change "<u>health care</u>" to "<u>health care</u>" to
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, at the end of line 6, change the question mark "?" to a comma "," and insert thefollowing:
- 12 "and to exempt certain funds and mandates from being used to eliminate a13 projected deficit?"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 15 On page 4, line 8, change "and (k)" to "(k), and (l)"